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           On-site Sprinkler Irrigation of Treated Wastewater in Ohio (PDF) This publication is a guide ...  designed to help homeowners turn their treated wastewater into an efficient irrigation system. This PDF ...  guide gives 12 steps to achieve an irrigation system design and describes the conditions, regulations ...

      




  Pages
	« first
	‹ previous
	…
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  


  





  


    
  
      
    
  
    
  

    
          College of Food Agriculture and Environmental Sciences

      © 2024, The Ohio State University
    
    
  
                
    
      469C Kottman Hall

2021 Coffey Road, Columbus, OH 43210

Phone: 614-688-2211

 

    

  


    

      
        Accessibility Accommodation
      


        If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.


      Maintenance and Support


      This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


        CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    
  




  
    
  
                
    
      	Give Now
	Login

    

  


  



  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  



  



  
  

  
  
      







